1291-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
DT62/80-C Series
Features
 CEC, EISA(1) & ErP Stage 2 Compliant
 Wide Range AC Input
 Power Factor Correction (DT80)
 Low Profi le & Lightweight
 85% Effi cient

Other AC-DC Products
Outline Drawing
132.0
69.0
40.0
DC OUTPUT CABLE
RUBBER FOOT X4
NOTE:
1. AC INLET: IEC320-C14 STANDARD
2. BOX COLOR: BLACK
3. TOLERANCE: ±0.5mm
4. UNIT: mm
 Maximum Maximum CEC EISA EISA
 Model Output (V) Output (A) Power (W) IV V Level IV Level V
DT62PW090C 9 5.56 50 - - - -
 DT62PW120C 12 5.17 62 Y - Y -
 DT62PW150C 15 4.14 62 - Y - Y
 DT62PW180C 18 3.54 64 - Y - Y
 DT62PW240C 24 2.59 62 - Y - Y
 DT80PW090C 9 8.00 72 - - - -
 DT80PW120C 12 6.67 80 Y - Y -
 DT80PW150C 15 5.33 80 Y - Y -
 DT80PW180C 18 4.45 80 - Y - Y
 DT80PW240C 24 3.34 80 - Y - Y
Output Ratings